
Pos 

AGONISTI 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

Num. 

747 
88 

267 
32 

728 
169 
523 
653 
195 

Nome 

MORARA IVAN 
MAURIZI SWAN 
MAZZOCCHI DEVIS 
DALLATOMASINA DANIELE 
CIAMPI ANTONIO 
LORENZANI LORENZO 
ROSSINI SIMONE 
BIANCHI ROSSANO 
ZANINI EDOARDO 

Classe 

AGONISTI 
AGONISTI 
AGONISTI 
AGONISTI 
AGONISTI 
AGONISTI 
AGONISTI 
AGONISTI 
AGONISTI 

Cilindrata 

OVER 40 
OVER 40 
OVER 40 
OVER 40 
OVER 40 
OVER 40 
OVER 40 
OVER 40 
OVER 40 

Punti totali 

470 
450 
380 
380 
340 
290 
280 
250 
140 

R1.  

220 
250 
160 
200 
180 
150 
130 
120 
140 

R2.  

250 
200 
220 
180 
160 
140 
150 
130 

0 

Club 

MX MOTORSPORT ASD 
MOTORMIX RACING TEA
FM RACING TEAM 
MX-OFF ROAD ASD 
MOTO CLUB CASTELLAR
CM TEAM ASD 
LESIGNANO MX ASD 
MX-OFF ROAD ASD 
FUTURO FUORISTRADA 
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Pos 

ESPERTI 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

Num. 

583 
977 
173 
83 

116 
959 
15 

Nome 

DI LEONARDO LEONARDO 
LEANDRI ALBERTO 
DALLE VACCHE IVAN 
PILATO ANDREA 
DALLA LIBERA GIANCARLO 
MARTINI ROBERTO 
NIGRELLI LEONARDO 

Classe 

ESPERTI 
ESPERTI 
ESPERTI 
ESPERTI 
ESPERTI 
ESPERTI 
ESPERTI 

Cilindrata 

OVER 40 
OVER 40 
OVER 40 
OVER 40 
OVER 40 
OVER 40 
OVER 40 

Punti totali 

500 
380 
380 
380 
350 
330 
140 

R1.  

250 
160 
180 
220 
200 
150 

0 

R2.  

250 
220 
200 
160 
150 
180 
140 

Club 

CM TEAM ASD 
DLC DREAM TEAM ASD 
MOTO CLUB RAVENNA A
AMM - SMC UISP CARPI 
MM722 RACING A.S.D. 

BMR TEAM ASD 
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Pos 

AMATORI 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 

DNF 
DNF 

Num. 

174 
791 
75 

216 
93 

848 
974 
141 
970 
707 
838 
144 
60 

Nome 

BECCHETTI MASSIMILIANO 
ZANINI MARCO 
FRANZONI FABRIZIO 
GIOLO EMILIANO 
PUGNAGHI STEFANO 
AMADEI ADRIANO 
MENOZZI ALESSIO 
VOLPONI MARCO 
CANOVI EROS 
GALLINELLA MATTEO 
BORGHI ALDEMIRO 
GOZZI ALBERTO 
GAMBERINI GIANNI 

Classe 

AMATORI 
AMATORI 
AMATORI 
AMATORI 
AMATORI 
AMATORI 
AMATORI 
AMATORI 
AMATORI 
AMATORI 
AMATORI 
AMATORI 
AMATORI 

Cilindrata 

OVER 40 
OVER 40 
OVER 40 
OVER 40 
OVER 40 
OVER 40 
OVER 40 
OVER 40 
OVER 40 
OVER 40 
OVER 40 
OVER 40 
OVER 40 

Punti totali 

500 
440 
360 
350 
310 
300 
260 
260 
230 
210 
200 

0 
0 

R1.  

250 
220 
180 
200 
150 
160 
130 
140 
120 
110 

0 
0 
0 

R2.  

250 
220 
180 
150 
160 
140 
130 
120 
110 
100 
200 

0 
0 

Club 

ALBINEA SRL MC 
FUTURO FUORISTRADA 
GRIP RACING TEAM 
M.C. RIVAROLESE SSD A
MOTORACING ASD 
MOTO CLUB CASTELLAR
M.C. RIVAROLESE SSD A
CAMPOGALLIANO CIRCO
ASD BLUE MAZA 
FM RACING TEAM 
MOTORACING ASD 
MOTO CLUB CASTELLAR
CAMPOGALLIANO CIRCO
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Pos 

HOBBYCROSS 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 

Num. 

678 
696 
723 
752 
817 
497 
59 

814 
347 
521 

Nome 

ABELLI STEFANO DANIELE 
GAETANI DANIELE 
SCURRIA LUCA 
CURRADO GIUSEPPE 
ALTOMARE ALFONSO 
GIROTTI MANOLO 
SILVI GIOVANNI 
TUFO ANTONIO 
VENTURINI GIANPAOLO 
LOMBARDO GIUSEPPE 

Classe 

HOBBYCRO
HOBBYCRO
HOBBYCRO
HOBBYCRO
HOBBYCRO
HOBBYCRO
HOBBYCRO
HOBBYCRO
HOBBYCRO
HOBBYCRO

Cilindrata 

OVER 40 
OVER 40 
OVER 40 
OVER 40 
OVER 40 
OVER 40 
OVER 40 
OVER 40 
OVER 40 
OVER 40 

Punti totali 

500 
440 
400 
360 
300 
300 
300 
260 
230 
230 

R1.  

250 
220 
200 
180 
140 
150 
160 
130 
110 
120 

R2.  

250 
220 
200 
180 
160 
150 
140 
130 
120 
110 

Club 

FUTURO FUORISTRADA 
CAMPOGALLIANO CIRCO
PIGARELLA MULTISPOR
A.S.D. MC GRUPPO SASS
AMM - SMC UISP CARPI 
MOTO CLUB CASTELLAR
MX MOTORSPORT ASD 
MOTO CLUB RAVENNA A
FUTURO FUORISTRADA 
MX ROMAGNA RACING T
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